
Boys JV - Tiger Invite '23

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:21:14.20 28

2 Chilton 00:21:18.63 28

3 Denmark 00:24:22.26 82

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:23:02.04 2

Sheboygan South 00:24:25.32 2

Wrightstown 00:23:19.14 1
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Boys JV - Tiger Invite '23

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:21:14.20 11 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 749 Oliver Leibham 00:20:36.78 2

2 5 748 Andrew Leibham 00:21:06.24 5

3 6 755 Joe Vanic 00:21:20.13 6

4 7 750 Will Leibham 00:21:27.35 7

5 8 756 Johnny Wallner 00:21:40.49 8

6 10 753 Brock Seefeldt 00:22:02.15 (10)

7 13 745 Ethan Bidinger 00:22:37.54 (13)

2 Chilton 00:21:18.63 11 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 282 Mason Pagel 00:20:08.54 1

2 3 286 Noah Schumacher 00:21:00.78 3

3 4 280 Logan Heritz 00:21:03.09 4

4 9 281 Gavin Opperman 00:21:59.61 9

5 11 279 Bennett Geiser 00:22:21.17 11

6 14 278 Dominik Bennett 00:22:47.05 (14)

7 15 287 Owen Ziegelbauer 00:22:47.85 (15)

3 Denmark 00:24:22.26 5 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 498 Brock Liddicoat 00:22:32.06 12

2 16 497 Colton Draxler 00:22:57.61 16

3 29 496 Zachary Bisson 00:25:22.22 17

4 31 499 Joshua Rider 00:25:27.92 18

5 32 500 Jack Rienow 00:25:31.48 19
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Boys JV - Tiger Invite '23

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 282 Mason Pagel SO 00:20:08.54 Chilton

2 2 749 Oliver Leibham FR 00:20:36.78 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

3 3 286 Noah Schumacher SR 00:21:00.78 Chilton

4 4 280 Logan Heritz JR 00:21:03.09 Chilton

5 5 748 Andrew Leibham JR 00:21:06.24 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

6 6 755 Joe Vanic FR 00:21:20.13 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

7 7 750 Will Leibham FR 00:21:27.35 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

8 8 756 Johnny Wallner SR 00:21:40.49 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

9 9 281 Gavin Opperman FR 00:21:59.61 Chilton

10 (10) 753 Brock Seefeldt SO 00:22:02.15 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

11 11 279 Bennett Geiser SO 00:22:21.17 Chilton

12 12 498 Brock Liddicoat SR 00:22:32.06 Denmark

13 (13) 745 Ethan Bidinger SR 00:22:37.54 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

14 (14) 278 Dominik Bennett SO 00:22:47.05 Chilton

15 (15) 287 Owen Ziegelbauer FR 00:22:47.85 Chilton

16 16 497 Colton Draxler SO 00:22:57.61 Denmark

17 0 711 Ben Auch JR 00:23:01.63 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

18 0 710 Jacob Arbuckle SO 00:23:02.45 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

19 0 285 Jack Schoen JR 00:23:05.15 Chilton

20 0 964 Elliott Jahn FR 00:23:19.15 Wrightstown

21 0 754 Robert Tock FR 00:23:41.05 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

22 0 747 Titus Gottschalk FR 00:24:07.08 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

23 0 773 Chase Bohman SO 00:24:13.49 Sheboygan South

24 0 283 Dustin Popp FR 00:24:19.11 Chilton

25 0 920 Marco Trimberger FR 00:24:37.14 Sheboygan South

26 0 277 Aiden Bangart FR 00:24:55.44 Chilton

27 0 751 Shawn Peterson SO 00:25:03.28 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

28 0 284 Carter Propson FR 00:25:07.48 Chilton

29 17 496 Zachary Bisson FR 00:25:22.22 Denmark

30 0 746 Sam Detlaff FR 00:25:22.24 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

31 18 499 Joshua Rider JR 00:25:27.92 Denmark

32 19 500 Jack Rienow SO 00:25:31.48 Denmark
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